6:00

6:05

7:30

8:00

8:10

8:15

Joint Finance Committee & Capital Fund Committee
Agenda
Feb 17, 2015 at 6:00 PM
Butterick Building Room 205

Call meeting to order

Discuss and review FY16 Capital Requests

L | ' 8]
N Cl 1

TOWN CLERK
Police e
DPW \o.\O S
Fire
IT
1835 Building

Discuss and review the proposed FY 2016 Employee Compensation Plan and
proposed changes to the Personnel Bylaw

Approve Finance Committee prior meeting minutes
Update Budget Calendar and Revenue Estimates
Set next meeting date

Other committee business

Adjourn

NOTE: All times are approximate and subject to change



