Joint Finance Committee & Capital Fund Committee Agenda Feb 17, 2015 at 6:00 PM Butterick Building Room 205

		RECEIVED
6:00	Call meeting to order	FEB 1 2 2015
6:05	Discuss and review FY16 Capital Requests	TOWN OF STERLING TOWN CLERK
	Police DPW Fire IT 1835 Building	19:10 pm
7:30	Discuss and review the proposed FY 2016 Employee Compensation Plan and proposed changes to the Personnel Bylaw	
8:00	Approve Finance Committee prior meeting minutes	
8:10	Update Budget Calendar and Revenue Estimates	
	Set next meeting date	
	Other committee business	

8:15 Adjourn

NOTE: All times are approximate and subject to change